
Today's Mandi Price in Aurangabad - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Cucumbar(Kheera)  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2023-05-29

Green Chilli  31.25  3,125.00  3,200.00  3,000.00  3,125.00 2023-05-29

Onion  15.50  1,550.00  1,612.50  1,462.50  1,550.00 2023-05-29

Potato  13.83  1,383.33  1,425.00  1,325.00  1,383.33 2023-05-29

Beetroot  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2023-05-23

Cabbage  9.00  900.00  1,000.00  800.00  900.00 2023-05-23

Raddish  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00 2023-05-23

Bitter gourd  26.00  2,600.00  2,600.00  2,500.00  2,600.00 2023-05-07

Brinjal  19.30  1,930.00  1,960.00  1,860.00  1,930.00 2023-05-07

Lentil (Masur)(Whole)  58.00  5,800.00  5,850.00  5,750.00  5,800.00 2023-05-07

Masur Dal  76.00  7,600.00  7,650.00  7,550.00  7,600.00 2023-05-07

Mousambi(Sweet Lime)  55.50  5,550.00  5,800.00  5,500.00  5,550.00 2023-05-07

Orange  76.00  7,600.00  7,650.00  7,550.00  7,600.00 2023-04-30

Papaya  36.00  3,600.00  3,775.00  3,325.00  3,600.00 2023-04-30

Rice  40.00  4,000.00  4,650.00  2,850.00  4,000.00 2023-04-30

Seetapal  25.00  2,500.00  2,550.00  2,450.00  2,500.00 2023-04-30

Tomato  11.25  1,125.00  1,175.00  1,100.00  1,125.00 2023-04-30

Water Melon  19.00  1,900.00  2,000.00  1,850.00  1,900.00 2023-04-30

Wheat  21.50  2,150.00  2,200.00  2,100.00  2,150.00 2023-04-30

Coriander(Leaves)  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2023-04-28

Bottle gourd  17.67  1,766.67  1,850.00  1,683.33  1,766.67 2023-04-24

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  39.50  3,950.00  4,025.00  3,875.00  3,950.00 2023-04-20

Jack Fruit  40.50  4,050.00  4,100.00  4,000.00  4,050.00 2023-04-13

Mustard  47.00  4,700.00  4,750.00  4,650.00  4,700.00 2023-04-13
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Cauliflower  16.17  1,616.67  1,683.33  1,600.00  1,616.67 2023-04-01

Apple  200.35  20,035.00  20,040.00  20,030.00  20,035.00 2023-03-31

Banana  45.50  4,550.00  4,600.00  4,500.00  4,550.00 2023-03-31

Banana - Green  27.00  2,700.00  2,850.00  2,650.00  2,700.00 2023-03-31

French Beans (Frasbean)  3.00  300.00  300.00  300.00  300.00 2023-02-26

Spinach  10.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 2023-02-21

Garlic  15.00  1,500.00  1,600.00  1,400.00  1,500.00 2023-02-12

Guava  28.50  2,850.00  3,000.00  2,800.00  2,850.00 2022-12-17

Maize  58.00  5,800.00  6,000.00  5,400.00  5,800.00 2022-11-10

Ridgeguard(Tori)  23.00  2,300.00  2,400.00  2,200.00  2,100.00 2022-10-26
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